
TWINSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
Tiger Stadium @ R.B. Chamberlin Middle School - 10270 Ravenna Road Twinsburg, OH 44087

TRACK & FIELD
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Saturday 3/30/24 @ Bill Dood Invitational Byers Field 9:00 AM
Saturday 4/6/24 @ Medina Relays Medina HS 10:00 AM

Wednesday 4/10/24 @ Solon Solon High School 4:00 PM
Friday 4/12/24 @ Royalton Relays Serpentini Stadium 2:00 PM

Saturday 4/13/24 @ Glenoak Second Sole Eagle Elite Glenoak HS 8:45 AM
Saturday 4/20/24 @ Comet Relays Marion Steele High School 9:00 AM
Monday 4/22/24 @ Brecksville-Broadview Heights Brecksville-Broadview Heights HS 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/24/24 Brecksville-Broadview Heights Twinsburg - Tiger Stadium 4:00 PM
Friday 4/26/24 @ Avon Reynolds Invitational Avon Early Learning Center 3:00 PM

Monday 4/29/24 Stow-Munroe Falls Twinsburg - Tiger Stadium 4:00 PM
Wednesday 5/1/24 @ Hudson Hudson High School 4:00 PM
Saturday 5/4/24 @ Woodridge Wrap-up Invitational Woodridge High School 9:00 AM
Tuesday 5/7/24 Suburban League Meet Twinsburg - Tiger Stadium 5:00 PM
Thursday 5/9/24 Suburban League Meet Twinsburg - Tiger Stadium 5:00 PM

Wednesday 5/15/24 District Meet Nordonia HS 4:00 PM
Friday 5/17/24 District Meet Nordonia HS 4:00 PM

Wednesday 5/22/24 Regional Meet Austintown Fitch HS 5:00 PM
Friday 5/24/24 Regional Meet Austintown Fitch HS 5:00 PM
Friday 5/31/24 State Meet Dayton Welcome Stadium TBD

Saturday 6/1/24 State Meet Dayton Welcome Stadium TBD


